
RHS 
Support Cheat Sheet 

I need help with: Who to contact: 
 
Academic/Mentoring/Social Emotional Learning 
(SEL): 
• Tutoring 
• In and out of classroom support 
• Mentoring 
• SEL - helping you understand yourself and others 
Grades: 
• Teacher office hours - always reach out to a 

teacher. If you cannot or are uncomfortable, the 
AACs can help you do that. 

 
Academic Advancement Coordinators (AAC): 
• Mr. Rich - salim.rich@rentonschools.us 
• Ms. Karolina - karolina.szulkowski@rentonschools.us 
• Ms. Amrita - amrita.heer@rentonschools.us 
• Ms. Agapov -brienna.agapov@rentonschools.us 
 
Bookings Page: 
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/MrsAgapov@rentons 
chools.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/  

 
Technology: 
Login Issues 
• Computer, Canvas, and Skyward 
Computer 
• Stopped working, missing charger 
No Internet (Wi-Fi) 
• Hotspot application 

 
Technology Specialist: 
• Brandon Gochanour 

Email: brandon.gochanour@rentonschools.us 
Phone: 425-204-3457 

 
Credits, Graduation, and Well-being: 
• Scheduling - change a class 
• Understand credits 
• Learn about IB and Running Start 
• Support for managing anxiety or feeling 

overwhelmed by school 

 
Counseling Office: 
9th grade Counselor  
• Andrew Fabry - Interim Counselor 

Phone: 425- 243-9129 
Email: andrew.fabry@rentonschools.us 

 
10th – 12th grade Counselors 
• Crystal Wetzel - Last names A-Ga 

Phone: 425- 204-3430 
Email: crystal.wetzel@rentonschools.us 

 
• Timothy White- Last names Ge- O 

Phone: 425- 204-3431 
Email:  timothy.white@rentonschools.us 

 
• Krsto Budech- Last names P-Z 

Phone: 425- 204-3432 
Email: krsto.budech@rentonschools.us 

 
Counseling Department: 
• Getting in touch with your counselor 
• Any issue regarding counseling 

 
Counseling Office Secretary 
• Linda Pappas-Stallman 

Phone: 425-204-3475 
Email:  linda.pappasstallman@rentonschools.us  

 
Career Center/ GEAR UP/ AVID: 
• Schoolwide and individual support for developing 

postsecondary plans (your next steps after RHS) 
• Help with applications and applying (college, 

scholarships, work) 
• Help for completing financial aid and fee waivers 

Help with connecting to volunteer and internship 
opportunities 

• In class support and tutoring (Mrs. Currie) 
• Check - Ins (Mrs. Currie) 

 
Career Specialists 
• Nichola Fulmer - nichola.fulmer@rentonschools.us 

Phone: 425-204-3524 
Connect with Ms. Fulmer during RHS Career Center Office 
Hours  

 
• Debbie Currie - deborah.currie@rentonschools.us 
• GEAR UP Coordinator and AVID (9th grade focus) 
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IB Courses: 
• Understanding IB courses 
• How to do well in IB courses 

 
IB Coordinator: 
• Malcolm Collie 

Phone: 425-204-3417 
Email: malcolm.collie@rentonschools.us 

 
Community in School (CIS): 
• Help families with basic needs: housing, food, and 

safety. 
• Please follow this link for more information: 

http://cis-rhs-20-21.blogspot.com 

 
CIS Liaisons: 
• Ty Laury (9th & 10th grades) 

Email: tyrell.laury@rentonschools.us  
• Glisenys Heyward (11th & 12th grades) 

Email: glisenys.heyward1@rentonschools.us 
 
Attendance: 
• Get absence(s) excused 
• Notify for planned and long-term absences 

 
Attendance Specialist: 
• Lisa Roberson 

Phone: 425-204-3410 
Email: lisa.roberson@rentonschools.us 

 
Enrollment and Community Service: 
• Change your enrollment status / transfer schools 
• MV 
• Canvas/Skyward - Login issues 
• Update Skyward - Address, phone number, and 

email 
• High School and Beyond Plan/Career Cruising 

questions 
• Community Service hours can be submitted to 

Ilene 

 
Registrar’s Office: 
• Amanda Cathcart - Registrar 

Phone: 425-204-3434 
Email: amanda.cathcart@rentonschools.us 

 
• Ilene Bale - Assist. Registrar 

Phone: 425-204-3435 
Email: ilene.bale@rentonschools.us 

 
Behavioral: 
• Predicament with a teacher, RHS staff, and/or 

student. 
• Bullying (in Zoom/Online and in person) 
• Feelings of being treated unfairly 

 
Admin: 
• Giovanna San Martin- Principal 

Phone: 425-204-3401 
Email: giovanna.sanmartin@rentonschools.us 
 

• Aleta Konkol (11th & 12th grade) - Vice Principal 
Phone: 425-204-3411 
Email: aleta.konkol@rentonschools.us 
 

• Susannah Woehr (9th & 10th grade) - Vice Principal 
Phone: 425-204-3461 
Email: susannah.woehr@rentonschools.us 
 

• Rashaad Powell- Dean of Students 
Phone: 425-204-3413 
Email: rashaad.powell@rentonschools.us 

 
ASB/Activities/Athletics: 
• Fines 
• Yearbooks 
• Clubs and Sports 
• RHS Gear - t-shirts, bags, etc. 

 

 
ASB and Athletics Office: 
• Stephanie (Rado) Carlson - ASB Bookkeeper 

Phone: 425-204-3421 
Email: stephanie.carlson@rentonschools.us 

 
• Carmen Trezza - Athletics 

Phone: 425-204-3418 
Email: carmen.trezza@rentonschools.us 

 
General Questions: 
• If you have any questions or issues, please use the 

link to send our Office Manager, Mr. Villalobos, 
your question. 

 
Office Manager: 
• Daniel Villalobos - daniel.villalobos@rentonschools.us 

Phone: 425-204-3401 
Ask any question 
https://rentonhs.rentonschools.us/ourschool/contact-us 
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Nurse Support: 
• Prevention and early detection 
• Supporting a healthy learning environment which 

includes a safe physical and psychological 
environment 

• Management of acute and chronic health 
conditions 

• Immunization compliance 
• Health information and referral source support 

 
School Nurse: 
• Celeste Dillard, BSN, RN 

Phone: 425-204-3402 
Email: Celeste.Dillard@rentonschools.us 

 
Book an Appointment: 
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SchoolNurseRentonHigh@
rentonschools.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/ 
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